DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS

ADMINISTRATION
3200 East Highway 34
c/o 500 East Capitol Avenue
Pierre, SD 57501-5070
Phone: (605) 773-3478
Fax: (605) 773-3194

South Dakota Corrections Commission
Agenda
October 16-17, 2014
Mitchell, SD

October 16, 2014

Corrections Commission Meeting
October 16, 2014
Ramada Inn Convention Center Meeting Room
1525 West Havens Street Mitchell, SD
Convene 2:00 PM

2:00 PM Corrections Commission Convene Senator Craig Tieszen, Chair
Review and Approval of Senator Craig Tieszen, Chair
April Minutes
Juvenile Justice Reform Initiative Secretary Kaemingk
Criminal Justice Initiative Update Deputy Secretary Feiler
DOC Population Projections Deputy Secretary Feiler
Briefing on After Incident Reports Secretary Kaemingk
Schedule next meeting Senator Craig Tieszen, Chair
4:00 PM Adjourn Senator Craig Tieszen, Chair

NOTE: This meeting is being held in a physically accessible place. Individuals needing assistance, pursuant to
the Americans with Disabilities Act, should contact the DOC at (605)773-3478 in advance of the meeting to
make any necessary arrangements.
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October 17, 2014

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

9:00 AM

9:00-10:30 AM

10:30-11:00 AM

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-1:00 PM

1:00-1:30 PM

1:30-3:00 PM

3:00 PM

Meet in lobby at Ramada Inn, Mitchell

Depart for Our Home Parkston Doug Herrmann & Kristi Bunkers

Arrive at Our Home Parkston

Tour of Our Home Parkston

Travel to Mitchell, arrive at Bridges Homes (Abbot House independent setting)
Tour of Abbott House independent living homes

Tour of Abbott House facility

Lunch at Abbott House

Travel to Aurora Plains

Tour of Aurora Plains

Depart

Note:  No official Corrections Commission business will be discussed during the tours, travel or noon meal.
Scheduled tours of the facilities are for the Corrections Commission only and are not open to the public.



